Legal Protection for Public Companies by the Financial Services Authority in the 
Event of a Bankruptcy Application 

Based on weekly statistics released by the Data Management Department and OJK 
statistics per the first week period March 2024, in 2023 the total number of companies 
that will be recorded as public is 903 (nine hundred and three) companies, of which 79 
(seventy nine) are new listing companies. Then, in 2024 the total number of listed public 
companies will be 921 (nine hundred and twenty one) companies, of which 19 
(nineteen) are newly listed companies.11 

If we look at the funds raised from public offerings, throughout 2022, the total 
funds raised through public offerings on the capital market was recorded at IDR 267.73 
trillion. Based on single investor data identification collected by PT Custodian